
 

Town of Sudbury 
 

 

                                     http://sudbury.ma.us/committees  
 
 
 
 

Commission on Disability 

AGENDA 

 

Date:   Thursday, September 26, 2013 

Time:   6:30pm 

Location:   Fairbank Community Center 

Sudbury Pines Room 

40 Fairbank Road 

Sudbury, MA 01776 

Agenda: 
1. Approval of minutes from June 20, 2013 

 

2. Guest: Jim Kelly 

a. Scott Milley Memorial 

b. Police Department Complex 

 

3. New Business: 

i. Transportation Update- Deb Galloway 

1. MWRTA Community Member Rep? 

ii. New Members: 

1. Roy Porter 

2. Jane Kline 

3. Jay McGuire 

 

4. Old Business: 

a) Restaurant Project  

b) News Articles 

c) Site Plans sent to COD 

 
 

2. Tentative dates for 2013/2014:  

Thursday October 24, 2013 

Thursday November 21, 2013 

Thursday December 19, 2013 

Thursday January 30, 2014 

Thursday February 27, 2014 

Thursday March 27, 2014 

Thursday April 24, 2014 

Thursday May 22, 2014 

Thursday June 26, 2014 

 

3. Adjourn 
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